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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
HOOPSTERS
Prestige Worldwide
DFaye the New Guy
BEAR'S TEAM
SEABASS

Bird Balls

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
POS Team
HOOPSTERS
Prestige Worldwide
DFaye the New Guy
BEAR'S TEAM
SEABASS

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Who's the Boss

POS Team
HOOPSTERS
Prestige Worldwide
DFaye the New Guy
BEAR'S TEAM

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
2 Buck Chuck

Who's the Boss

POS Team
HOOPSTERS
Prestige Worldwide
DFaye the New Guy

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Macgyver

2 Buck Chuck

Who's the Boss

POS Team
HOOPSTERS
Prestige Worldwide

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Bazooka Joe
Macgyver

2 Buck Chuck

Who's the Boss

POS Team
HOOPSTERS

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Bird Balls

Bazooka Joe
Macgyver

2 Buck Chuck

Who's the Boss

POS Team

91.70
80.00
104.60
104.70
137.10
120.00

107.20
148.10
121.20
163.40

88.30
103.10

108.50
138.20
136.30
128.60

91.80
129.80

79.00
127.40
96.40
124.60
82.60
134.40

140.70
129.40
116.80
104.80

63.00
101.60

160.50
133.70
98.10
134.40
118.60
72.50

127.40
106.20
107.50

93.00
112.60
115.60

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

STEEL CURTAIN
POS Team
Who's the Boss

2 Buck Chuck
Macgyver
Bazooka Joe

STEEL CURTAIN
Who's the Boss

2 Buck Chuck
Macgyver
Bazooka Joe

Bird Balls

STEEL CURTAIN
2 Buck Chuck
Macgyver
Bazooka Joe

Bird Balls
SEABASS

STEEL CURTAIN
Macgyver
Bazooka Joe

Bird Balls
SEABASS
BEAR'S TEAM

STEEL CURTAIN
Bazooka Joe

Bird Balls
SEABASS

BEAR'S TEAM
DFaye the New Guy

STEEL CURTAIN
Bird Balls
SEABASS

BEAR'S TEAM
DFaye the New Guy
Prestige Worldwide

STEEL CURTAIN
SEABASS

BEAR'S TEAM
DFaye the New Guy
Prestige Worldwide
HOOPSTERS
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114.30
102.20

72.30
105.30
149.10
120.00

104.10
101.30
125.60
134.20
113.70
109.30

126.50
115.90
179.70
132.90
139.00
143.80

107.50
116.50
148.70
111.70
117.20
134.30

165.00
122.60
108.10
135.80
121.30
101.40

113.80
116.90
82.40
115.80
140.90
80.30

99.00
138.10
167.50
125.40

93.50

86.10
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
SEABASS

Bird Balls

Bazooka Joe
Macgyver

2 Buck Chuck

Who's the Boss

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
BEAR'S TEAM
SEABASS

Bird Balls

Bazooka Joe
Macgyver

2 Buck Chuck

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
DFaye the New Guy
BEAR'S TEAM
SEABASS

Bird Balls

Bazooka Joe

Macgyver

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Prestige Worldwide
DFaye the New Guy
BEAR'S TEAM
SEABASS

Bird Balls

Bazooka Joe

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
HOOPSTERS

Prestige Worldwide
DFaye the New Guy
BEAR'S TEAM
SEABASS

Bird Balls

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
POS Team
HOOPSTERS

Prestige Worldwide
DFaye the New Guy
BEAR'S TEAM
SEABASS

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Who's the Boss

POS Team
HOOPSTERS

Prestige Worldwide
DFaye the New Guy
BEAR'S TEAM

64.60
133.20
133.50
110.10

94.40
127.60

107.20
108.90
88.10
114.80
126.60
74.20

153.40
122.60
101.10
107.70

88.20
121.60

101.60
150.50
73.10
96.70
124.10
115.50

118.30
117.40
136.80
122.30
134.70
110.00

167.90
116.00
137.30
126.30
105.90
107.70

88.20
97.60
120.20
76.70
143.50
122.30

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

STEEL CURTAIN
BEAR'S TEAM

DFaye the New Guy
Prestige Worldwide

HOOPSTERS
POS Team

STEEL CURTAIN

DFaye the New Guy
Prestige Worldwide

HOOPSTERS
POS Team
Who's the Boss

STEEL CURTAIN

Prestige Worldwide

HOOPSTERS
POS Team
Who's the Boss
2 Buck Chuck

STEEL CURTAIN
HOOPSTERS
POS Team
Who's the Boss

2 Buck Chuck
Macgyver

STEEL CURTAIN
POS Team
Who's the Boss

2 Buck Chuck
Macgyver
Bazooka Joe

STEEL CURTAIN
Who's the Boss

2 Buck Chuck
Macgyver
Bazooka Joe

Bird Balls

STEEL CURTAIN
2 Buck Chuck
Macgyver
Bazooka Joe

Bird Balls
SEABASS

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

138.60
144.70
133.50
105.10
108.10
131.50

113.60
118.40
116.00

77.10
119.00
112.30

101.80
106.00
102.10

92.20
125.40
123.40

77.50
121.20
109.70
100.40
107.90
142.20

104.80
120.50

97.90
101.70
172.30
197.10

136.50

67.30
104.20
141.30
127.90
150.00

96.40
109.00
123.90

90.30
122.50
134.60
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
BEAR'S TEAM

SEABASS

STEEL CURTAIN

Bird Balls

2 Buck Chuck

HOOPSTERS

Prestige Worldwide

Who's the Boss

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Bird Balls

Bazooka Joe

BEAR'S TEAM

SEABASS

2 Buck Chuck

HOOPSTERS

Prestige Worldwide

Who's the Boss

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
DFaye the New Guy

Bird Balls

STEEL CURTAIN

SEABASS

2 Buck Chuck

HOOPSTERS

Prestige Worldwide

Who's the Boss

75.20
119.50
78.40
117.90
113.30
97.70
114.00
107.80

126.00
104.10
116.40
82.20
94.80
94.40
124.90
104.70

162.00
124.90
130.40
141.00
107.00
107.80
106.00

73.30

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

DFaye the New Guy
Macgyver

Bazooka Joe

POS Team

DFaye the New Guy
Macgyver

POS Team

STEEL CURTAIN

Macgyver
Bazooka Joe
POS Team
BEAR'S TEAM

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

116.90
140.70
175.60
109.40

157.40
105.50
168.40

98.70

94.90
150.10
101.20
102.80
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