

## **FANTASY FOOTBALL SUCKS**

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:23pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
HOOPSTERS	91.70	vs	STEEL CURTAIN	114.30
Prestige Worldwide	80.00	VS	POS Team	102.20
DFaye the New Guy	104.60	VS	Who's the Boss	72.30
BEAR'S TEAM	104.70	VS	2 Buck Chuck	105.30
SEABASS	137.10	VS	Macgyver	149.10
Bird Balls	120.00	vs	Bazooka Joe	120.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
POS Team	107.20	VS	STEEL CURTAIN	104.10
HOOPSTERS	148.10	VS	Who's the Boss	101.30
Prestige Worldwide	121.20	VS	2 Buck Chuck	125.60
DFaye the New Guy	163.40	VS	Macgyver	134.20
BEAR'S TEAM	88.30	VS	Bazooka Joe	113.70
SEABASS	103.10	vs	Bird Balls	109.30
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Who's the Boss	108.50	VS	STEEL CURTAIN	126.50
POS Team	138.20	VS	2 Buck Chuck	115.90
HOOPSTERS	136.30	VS	Macgyver	179.70
Prestige Worldwide	128.60	VS	Bazooka Joe	132.90
DFaye the New Guy	91.80	VS	Bird Balls	139.00
BEAR'S TEAM	129.80	vs	SEABASS	143.80
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
2 Buck Chuck	79.00	VS	STEEL CURTAIN	107.50
Who's the Boss	127.40	VS	Macgyver	116.50
POS Team	96.40	VS	Bazooka Joe	148.70
HOOPSTERS	124.60	VS	Bird Balls	111.70
Prestige Worldwide	82.60	VS	SEABASS	117.20
DFaye the New Guy	134.40	vs	BEAR'S TEAM	134.30
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Macgyver	140.70	VS	STEEL CURTAIN	165.00
2 Buck Chuck	129.40	VS	Bazooka Joe	122.60
Who's the Boss	116.80	VS	Bird Balls	108.10
POS Team	104.80	VS	SEABASS	135.80
HOOPSTERS	63.00	VS	BEAR'S TEAM	121.30
Prestige Worldwide	101.60	VS	DFaye the New Guy	101.40
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	400.50		OTES, OUDTAIN	440.00
Bazooka Joe	160.50	VS	STEEL CURTAIN	113.80
Macgyver	133.70	VS	Bird Balls	116.90
2 Buck Chuck	98.10	VS	SEABASS	82.40
Who's the Boss	134.40	VS	BEAR'S TEAM	115.80
POS Team	118.60	VS	DFaye the New Guy	140.90
HOOPSTERS	72.50	VS	Prestige Worldwide	80.30
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	407.40		CTEEL CUIDTAIN	00.00
Bird Balls	127.40	VS	STEEL CURTAIN	99.00
Bazooka Joe	106.20	VS	SEABASS	138.10
Macgyver	107.50	VS	BEAR'S TEAM	167.50
2 Buck Chuck	93.00	VS	DFaye the New Guy	125.40
Who's the Boss	112.60	VS	Prestige Worldwide	93.50
POS Team	115.60	VS	HOOPSTERS	86.10



## **FANTASY FOOTBALL SUCKS**

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:23pm ET

Mook 9 NEL Wook 9				_
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 SEABASS	64.60	1/0	STEEL CURTAIN	138.60
Bird Balls	133.20	vs vs	BEAR'S TEAM	144.70
Bazooka Joe	133.50		DFaye the New Guy	133.50
Macgyver	110.10	vs vs	Prestige Worldwide	105.10
2 Buck Chuck	94.40	vs VS	HOOPSTERS	108.10
Who's the Boss	127.60	vs VS	POS Team	131.50
WHO'S the Boss	127.00	VS	1 00 Team	131.30
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
BEAR'S TEAM	107.20	VS	STEEL CURTAIN	113.60
SEABASS	108.90	VS	DFaye the New Guy	118.40
Bird Balls	88.10	VS	Prestige Worldwide	116.00
Bazooka Joe	114.80	VS	HOOPSTERS	77.10
Macgyver	126.60	VS	POS Team	119.00
2 Buck Chuck	74.20	VS	Who's the Boss	112.30
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	450.40		OTEEL CURTAIN	404.00
DFaye the New Guy BEAR'S TEAM	153.40	VS	STEEL CURTAIN	101.80
	122.60	VS	Prestige Worldwide	106.00
SEABASS Bird Balls	101.10 107.70	VS	HOOPSTERS POS Team	102.10 92.20
		VS	Who's the Boss	92.20 125.40
Bazooka Joe	88.20	VS		
Macgyver	121.60	VS	2 Buck Chuck	123.40
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Prestige Worldwide	101.60	VS	STEEL CURTAIN	77.50
DFaye the New Guy	150.50	VS	HOOPSTERS	121.20
BEAR'S TEAM	73.10	VS	POS Team	109.70
SEABASS	96.70	VS	Who's the Boss	100.40
Bird Balls	124.10	VS	2 Buck Chuck	107.90
Bazooka Joe	115.50	VS	Macgyver	142.20
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
HOOPSTERS	118.30	1/0	STEEL CURTAIN	104.80
Prestige Worldwide	117.40	vs vs	POS Team	120.50
DFaye the New Guy	136.80	vs VS	Who's the Boss	97.90
BEAR'S TEAM	122.30	vs VS	2 Buck Chuck	101.70
SEABASS	134.70	VS VS	Macgyver	172.30
Bird Balls	110.00	VS VS	Bazooka Joe	197.10
2.1.3 23.1.5			24230.14 333	.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
POS Team	167.90	VS	STEEL CURTAIN	136.50
HOOPSTERS	116.00	VS	Who's the Boss	67.30
Prestige Worldwide	137.30	VS	2 Buck Chuck	104.20
DFaye the New Guy	126.30	VS	Macgyver	141.30
BEAR'S TEAM	105.90	VS	Bazooka Joe	127.90
SEABASS	107.70	VS	Bird Balls	150.00
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Who's the Boss	88.20	VS	STEEL CURTAIN	96.40
POS Team	97.60	vs	2 Buck Chuck	109.00
HOOPSTERS	120.20	VS	Macgyver	123.90
Prestige Worldwide	76.70	vs	Bazooka Joe	90.30
DFaye the New Guy	143.50	vs	Bird Balls	122.50
BEAR'S TEAM	122.30	vs	SEABASS	134.60
-		-		



## **FANTASY FOOTBALL SUCKS**

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:23pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
BEAR'S TEAM	75.20	VS	DFaye the New Guy	116.90
SEABASS	119.50	VS	Macgyver	140.70
STEEL CURTAIN	78.40	VS	Bazooka Joe	175.60
Bird Balls	117.90	VS	POS Team	109.40
2 Buck Chuck	113.30			
HOOPSTERS	97.70			
Prestige Worldwide	114.00			
Who's the Boss	107.80			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Bird Balls	126.00	VS	DFaye the New Guy	157.40
Bazooka Joe	104.10	VS	Macgyver	105.50
BEAR'S TEAM	116.40	VS	POS Team	168.40
SEABASS	82.20	VS	STEEL CURTAIN	98.70
2 Buck Chuck	94.80			
HOOPSTERS	94.40			
Prestige Worldwide	124.90			
Who's the Boss	104.70			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
DFaye the New Guy	162.00	VS	Macgyver	94.90
Bird Balls	124.90	VS	Bazooka Joe	150.10
STEEL CURTAIN	130.40	VS	POS Team	101.20
SEABASS	141.00	VS	BEAR'S TEAM	102.80
2 Buck Chuck	107.00			
HOOPSTERS	107.80			
Prestige Worldwide	106.00			
Who's the Boss	73.30			